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Description:
Valence

Main Rag

Teaser

1st Legs

1st Electric

Spare

Spare

Front Projection Screen
1st Cloud

Spare

Spare

2nd Border

2nd Legs

Spare

Spare

Spare

2nd Electric
Spare

Midstage Traveler
Rear Projection Screen
3rd Border

3rd Legs

Spare

Spare

2nd Cloud

3rd Electric

Spare

Spare

3/4 Traveler
Black Scrim

4th Border

4th Legs

Spare

Spare

Spare

4th Electric

Spare

3rd Cloud

Spare

Spare

Spare (5th border)
Spare (5th Legs)
Cyclorama (Scrim)

Distance from Plaster Line
1'0"
2'0"
32"
3'10"
4'6"
52"
5'10"
6'6"
7'4"
8'8"
9'4"
10'0"
10'8"
11'4"
12'0"
12'8"
14'0"
14'8"
15'4"
16'0"
16'8"
17'4"
18'0"
18'8"
20'0"
21'4"
22'0"
22'8"
23'4"
24"0"
26'0"
26'8"
27'4"
28'0"
28'8"
29'4"
30'0"
31'4"
32'0"
32'8"
33'4"
34'0"
34'8"

Upstage Traveler (Blackou 35'4"

Bounce

36!0"

Notes
Permanent
Permanent

Permanent

Permanent
Permanent

Permanent

Permanent
Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent
Permanent



